
  
   Avenirs - PLOT 2 

 SAINT-JOSEPH
 28 février 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 50 Brasse Dames [J1 : Sa 28/02/2015 - R1]

 1.  FORESTIER Orane  2006  FRA  CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH  59.12  294 pts 
 2.  ALIAS Maëlys  2006  FRA  CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH  59.24  291 pts 
 3.  SURMELY Peline  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  1:01.98  228 pts 
 4.  BIGOT Emma  2006  FRA  CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH  1:02.93  208 pts 
 5.  LECOT Romane  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  1:08.95  102 pts 
 6.  MOOLAND Oumme  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  1:14.56  37 pts 
 7.  BETON Alicia  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  1:16.96  19 pts 

Séries : 50 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Sa 28/02/2015 - R1]

 1.  GUICHARD Sebastien  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  54.34  232 pts 
 2.  CHELLEMBRUN Gauthier  2007  FRA  CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH  58.18  146 pts 
 3.  ROUSSEAU Vadim  2007  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  1:03.62  59 pts 
 4.  DEWATCHER Kéoni  2006  FRA  CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE  1:03.67  58 pts 
 5.  AMOUNY Kiran  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  1:03.70  58 pts 
 6.  BENARD HOARAU Pierre  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  1:06.88  25 pts 
 7.  RIFFIOD Mahe  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  1:07.35  21 pts 
 8.  MOOLAND Ridwane  2007  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  1:08.20  15 pts 
 9.  BERNARD Gwendal  2007  FRA  CLUB DES NAGEURS TAMPONNAIS  1:17.49  1 pt 

 10.  PICARD Nathanael  2006  FRA  CLUB DES NAGEURS TAMPONNAIS  1:17.95  1 pt 
 11.  CLAIN Jean-Baptiste  2006  FRA  CLUB DES NAGEURS TAMPONNAIS  1:20.09  1 pt 
 ---  MAILLOT-ROBERT Pierre  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Papillon Dames [J1 : Sa 28/02/2015 - R1]

 1.  FORESTIER Orane  2006  FRA  CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH  50.75  272 pts 
 2.  BIGOT Emma  2006  FRA  CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH  1:02.02  47 pts 
 3.  ALIAS Maëlys  2006  FRA  CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH  1:04.02  26 pts 
 4.  SURMELY Peline  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  1:07.32  5 pts 
 5.  MOOLAND Oumme  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  1:08.62  1 pt 
 6.  LECOT Romane  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  1:20.63  1 pt 
 7.  BETON Alicia  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  1:21.65  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Papillon Messieurs [J1 : Sa 28/02/2015 - R1]

 1.  GUICHARD Sebastien  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  46.72  267 pts 
 2.  CHELLEMBRUN Gauthier  2007  FRA  CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH  58.58  33 pts 
 3.  RIFFIOD Mahe  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  1:00.73  15 pts 
 4.  MOOLAND Ridwane  2007  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  1:03.28  2 pts 
 5.  DEWATCHER Kéoni  2006  FRA  CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE  1:03.51  2 pts 
 6.  BENARD HOARAU Pierre  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  1:06.65  1 pt 
 7.  CASTANER Luc  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  1:14.87  1 pt 
 8.  PICARD Nathanael  2006  FRA  CLUB DES NAGEURS TAMPONNAIS  1:19.18  1 pt 

Séries : 200 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Sa 28/02/2015 - R1]

 1.  FORESTIER Orane  2006  FRA  CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH  3:28.22  250 pts 
 2.  BIGOT Emma  2006  FRA  CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH  3:51.50  108 pts 
 3.  ALIAS Maëlys  2006  FRA  CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH  4:04.06  56 pts 
 4.  SURMELY Peline  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  4:18.46  17 pts 
 5.  BETON Alicia  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  4:29.23  3 pts 
 6.  LECOT Romane  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  4:36.84  1 pt 
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(Suite) Séries : 200 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Sa 28/02/2015 - R1]

 7.  MOOLAND Oumme  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  4:42.65  1 pt 

Séries : 200 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Sa 28/02/2015 - R1]

 1.  GUICHARD Sebastien  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  3:12.81  225 pts 
 2.  MOOLAND Ridwane  2007  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  3:51.23  28 pts 
 3.  DEWATCHER Kéoni  2006  FRA  CAPRICORNE SUD N ST-PIERRE  3:53.81  21 pts 
 4.  RIFFIOD Mahe  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  3:58.39  12 pts 
 5.  CHELLEMBRUN Gauthier  2007  FRA  CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH  3:58.90  11 pts 
 6.  ROUSSEAU Vadim  2007  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  4:03.91  4 pts 
 7.  PICARD Nathanael  2006  FRA  CLUB DES NAGEURS TAMPONNAIS  4:23.29  1 pt 
 8.  AMOUNY Kiran  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  4:25.06  1 pt 
 9.  BENARD HOARAU Pierre  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  4:31.31  1 pt 

 10.  BERNARD Gwendal  2007  FRA  CLUB DES NAGEURS TAMPONNAIS  4:36.69  1 pt 
 11.  CASTANER Luc  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  5:10.20  1 pt 
 ---  CLAIN Jean-Baptiste  2006  FRA  CLUB DES NAGEURS TAMPONNAIS  DNF 
 ---  MAILLOT-ROBERT Pierre  2006  FRA  LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS  DNS dec 
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